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46.70Beck Janik 2007 Sursee 9.55 9.30 8.901 Gold9.55 9.40

46.70Wyss Michael 2008 Sursee 9.55 9.40 9.052 Silber9.50 9.20

46.20Sigrist Timo 2008 Luzern 9.05 9.10 9.453 Bronce9.40 9.20

46.10Braun Jonas 2007 Cham 1884 9.35 9.35 8.754 KM Ausz.9.15 9.50

45.75Montroni Pietro 2008 Birmensdorf 8.65 9.20 8.905 Ausz.9.50 9.50

45.65Hufnagel Kai 2007 Birmensdorf 8.55 8.85 9.156 Ausz.9.75 9.35

45.45Spähni Marco 2008 Schindellegi 9.40 8.70 8.407 Ausz.9.55 9.40

45.15Matrangolo Noel 2008 Sursee 9.00 8.95 8.758 Ausz.9.50 8.95

45.05Schwyter Jan 2008 Galgenen 9.10 8.85 8.259 Ausz.9.45 9.40

45.05Nussbaumer Jaris 2004 Unterägeri 8.95 9.00 9.0010 Ausz.8.80 9.30

44.65Grab Kevin 2005 Schindellegi 9.05 8.55 8.4511 Ausz.9.30 9.30

44.60Gugolz Gino 2006 Menzingen 8.40 8.85 8.9012 Ausz.9.45 9.00

44.50Tanner Dario 2007 Samstagern 9.35 9.15 8.1513 Ausz.9.35 8.50

44.45Wismer Glenn 2007 2001 Rotkreuz 8.10 9.30 8.5514 9.50 9.00

44.45Leuthner Ramon 2009 Sursee 8.35 8.90 8.7015 9.45 9.05

43.80Grob Nino 2009 Luzern 8.35 8.75 8.7016 9.35 8.65

43.45Camenzind Elisha 2007 Sursee 8.60 8.80 8.4017 9.45 8.20

43.20Christen Armon 2009 Hünenberg 8.65 7.50 8.7518 9.35 8.95

43.15Bircher Remo 2009 Hünenberg 8.40 8.85 8.0019 9.20 8.70

42.95Medrzak Nico 2007 Ballwil 9.00 8.05 8.0520 8.75 9.10

42.45Bruhin Luca 2006 Ballwil 8.60 8.00 7.9021 9.10 8.85

42.25Heiniger Cirille 2007 Malters 7.85 7.90 8.1522 9.55 8.80

42.25Felder Laurent 2008 Ballwil 8.60 7.75 8.0523 9.50 8.35

41.85Krummenacher Lars 2008 Malters 8.15 8.00 8.1524 9.20 8.35

41.75Kilchmann Gideon 2006 Mettmenstetten 7.80 8.55 8.0025 8.80 8.60

41.70Estermann Kimo 2007 Ballwil 8.05 7.65 8.8026 8.65 8.55

41.65Christen Nando 2009 Hünenberg 7.65 7.65 8.3027 9.15 8.90

41.50Reichmuth Sedrik 2007 Schindellegi 8.45 8.25 8.0028 8.65 8.15

41.45Lässer Lars 2007 2001 Rotkreuz 8.50 7.90 7.6529 8.90 8.50

41.05Fuchs Jann David 2008 Malters 8.30 7.50 8.2530 8.45 8.55

39.65Birrer Ben 2008 Obfelden 7.90 7.60 6.8531 9.10 8.20

07.05.2016 09:18

Schwyter Jan 2008 Galgenen 9.10 8.85 8.259 Schwyter Jan 2008 Galgenen 9.10 8.85 8.25Schwyter Jan 2008 Galgenen 9.10 8.85 8.25Schwyter Jan 2008 Galgenen 9.10 8.85 8.25Schwyter Jan 2008 Galgenen 9.10 8.85 8.25Schwyter Jan 2008 Galgenen 9.10 8.85 8.25 9.45 9.409.45 9.40 45.05 Ausz.
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47.70Fuchs Nico 2006 Galgenen 9.75 9.40 9.351 Gold9.55 9.65

46.05Muoser Lars 2004 Schattdorf 9.45 9.20 9.202 Silber9.15 9.05

45.75Wiget Alan 2007 Littau 8.90 9.10 8.803 Bronce9.60 9.35

45.40Buck Janis 2007 Sursee 9.05 9.25 8.904 Ausz.9.35 8.85

44.85Roos Sandro 2007 Sursee 8.80 9.30 8.755 Ausz.8.80 9.20

44.80Bucher Basil 2005 Sursee 9.30 9.10 8.556 Ausz.9.10 8.75

44.75Schlegel Damian 2006 Bonaduz 8.95 9.00 8.607 Ausz.8.85 9.35

44.70Hauenstein Carlo 2008 Hünenberg 9.30 8.85 9.058 KM Ausz.8.75 8.75

44.65Baumann Jaron 2006 Luzern 9.35 8.80 8.959 Ausz.8.80 8.75

44.50Rutsch Robin 2005 Menzingen 8.85 9.25 8.5510 Ausz.8.70 9.15

44.30Caviezel Tiziano 2007 Bonaduz 8.80 9.20 7.7511 Ausz.9.35 9.20

44.20Summers Fabian 2006 Samstagern 9.05 9.05 8.4012 Ausz.8.40 9.30

44.15Weber Patrice 2006 Luzern 9.25 8.40 9.1013 Ausz.8.35 9.05

44.10Renggli Brian 2007 Littau 8.85 9.30 8.2514 Ausz.8.55 9.15

43.95Möri Noah 2005 Sursee 8.80 9.35 8.7015 Ausz.8.70 8.40

43.95Burkhard Niklas 2005 Mettmenstetten 9.10 8.90 8.5016 Ausz.8.70 8.75

43.50Spichiger Silvan 2005 Unterägeri 8.80 8.15 8.8017 8.85 8.90

43.45Schär Simon 2007 Obfelden 8.10 9.00 7.8018 9.40 9.15

43.40Paffrath Lionel 2007 Rickenbach 9.25 8.50 8.5019 8.85 8.30

43.05Favre Lenny 2008 Schattdorf 9.00 8.60 8.2020 8.45 8.80

43.00Del Bon Silas 2006 Birmensdorf 7.70 8.80 8.8521 8.70 8.95

42.95Haberzettl Jasper 2007 Obfelden 8.30 8.75 7.7022 9.20 9.00

42.65Süssmeier Kay 2006 2001 Rotkreuz 8.85 8.50 8.8023 8.55 7.95

42.60Arnold Noel 2006 Schattdorf 8.80 8.25 8.5524 8.90 8.10

42.30Burri Livio 2007 Malters 8.60 8.00 8.6025 8.55 8.55

42.25Schär Sven 2007 Obfelden 7.80 8.80 7.6026 9.15 8.90

42.20Puhakka Amos 2005 Cham 1884 8.80 8.25 7.7527 8.70 8.70

41.75Weibel Niko 2005 2001 Rotkreuz 8.15 8.35 8.3028 8.35 8.60

41.45Felder Etienne 2006 Ballwil 8.75 7.50 8.3529 8.45 8.40

41.30de Groot Tio 2007 Ballwil 8.50 8.35 8.2030 8.35 7.90

40.90Estermann Till 2005 Ballwil 8.10 8.00 8.2031 8.35 8.25

40.10Schmid Niklas 2006 Malters 8.50 7.15 7.6032 8.15 8.70

39.95Ulrich Joel 2006 Ballwil 7.75 8.35 7.7033 8.10 8.05

39.55Pfoster Christian 2006 Malters 8.30 7.45 7.8034 7.80 8.20

38.65Koller Robin 2006 Malters 7.95 7.60 8.0035 8.35 6.75

37.35Schneider Thibaut 2006 Malters 7.80 7.15 7.4536 7.60 7.35

07.05.2016 10:39

Fuchs Nico 2006 Galgenen 9.75 9.40 9.351 Fuchs Nico 2006 Galgenen 9.75 9.40 9.35Fuchs Nico 2006 Galgenen 9.75 9.40 9.35Fuchs Nico 2006 Galgenen 9.75 9.40 9.35Fuchs Nico 2006 Galgenen 9.75 9.40 9.35Fuchs Nico 2006 Galgenen 9.75 9.40 9.35 9.55 9.659.55 9.65 47.70 Gold
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46.80Romano Gabriel 2003 Schattdorf 9.40 8.90 9.151 Gold9.60 9.75

46.20Echser Sascha 2005 Schattdorf 9.00 9.50 9.152 Silber9.55 9.00

46.15Von Flüe Lennart 2005 Rickenbach 8.85 9.30 8.953 Bronce9.25 9.80

46.15Huber Lukas 2005 Galgenen 9.30 9.35 9.304 Ausz.9.00 9.20

45.70Rüegg Tim 2006 March 9.45 9.05 9.355 Ausz.9.45 8.40

45.65Peter Silas 2005 Sursee 9.35 9.50 8.906 Ausz.8.80 9.10

45.15Spähni Raffael 2005 Schindellegi 9.05 9.15 8.657 Ausz.9.20 9.10

45.05Nafz Zion 2005 Obfelden 8.95 9.35 9.108 Ausz.8.75 8.90

44.80Müller Jan 2005 2001 Rotkreuz 8.50 9.00 9.009 KM Ausz.8.90 9.40

44.70Santschi Silvan 2004 Obfelden 8.65 9.30 8.8510 Ausz.9.30 8.60

44.65Dietziker Alessio 2005 2001 Rotkreuz 9.20 8.40 8.3011 Ausz.9.55 9.20

44.15Bieri Marius 2004 Malters 8.70 8.80 8.6512 Ausz.9.50 8.50

44.15Spadin Joel 2006 Bonaduz 8.55 9.30 8.7513 Ausz.8.95 8.60

44.10Krummenacher Jan 2004 Neuenkirch 8.70 8.70 9.0514 Ausz.8.55 9.10

44.05Plüss Elias 2004 Malters 8.25 8.65 8.7015 Ausz.9.40 9.05

43.90Koch Nicola 2005 Luzern 8.45 9.00 9.0516 Ausz.9.10 8.30

43.70Wilhelm Rafael 2007 Triengen 8.65 9.40 8.4017 Ausz.9.05 8.20

43.65Huber Silvan 2005 Rickenbach 8.55 8.75 8.1018 Ausz.9.15 9.10

43.60Tschan Neal 2005 Sursee 9.00 9.20 8.4019 Ausz.9.00 8.00

43.55Sieber Jasper 2005 Luzern 8.50 9.00 8.7520 8.75 8.55

43.50Müller Quirin 2004 Unterägeri 8.45 8.85 8.7521 9.15 8.30

43.40Studer Jonas 2005 Sursee 8.50 8.95 8.7022 8.60 8.65

43.40Banz Livio 2005 Littau 8.40 8.75 8.8523 8.55 8.85

43.05Colangelo Luca 2005 Littau 7.65 9.05 8.5524 9.00 8.80

43.00Tanner Sandro 2005 Samstagern 8.30 8.40 8.5525 8.80 8.95

42.95Herger Marco 2003 Schattdorf 8.00 8.30 8.7026 9.35 8.60

42.95Schneider Luca 2003 Unterägeri 8.35 8.30 8.3527 8.95 9.00

42.90Brand Nicola 2005 Birmensdorf 8.60 8.70 8.5028 8.45 8.65

42.85Anderhub Janick 2005 Sursee 7.60 9.00 8.7029 8.25 9.30

42.75Rindlisbacher Andreas 2004 Neuenkirch 8.65 9.00 8.6530 8.30 8.15

42.65Niederberger Daniel 2005 Neuenkirch 8.55 9.10 8.5531 8.65 7.80

42.35Schmidlin Roman 2005 Rickenbach 7.65 8.90 8.8032 8.65 8.35

42.35Palladino Melvin 2005 Rickenbach 7.80 8.85 8.6533 8.55 8.50

42.25Bussmann Dario 2006 Rickenbach 7.85 8.25 8.5034 8.50 9.15

42.25Uggeri Loris 2005 Samstagern 8.05 8.90 8.0535 8.70 8.55

42.20Koller Loris 2004 Neuenkirch 8.00 8.10 8.7036 9.10 8.30

41.95Galli Nils 2006 Rickenbach 7.60 8.65 8.2037 8.85 8.65

41.80Grob Noah 2003 Unterägeri 7.60 8.70 8.7538 8.65 8.10

41.35Estermann Livio 2004 Ballwil 8.55 7.75 8.5039 8.50 8.05

41.30Mühlebach Nando 2003 Ballwil 8.20 7.75 8.5540 8.45 8.35

41.25Mainberger Lucius 2005 Samstagern 7.80 8.30 8.3041 8.35 8.50

41.05Barmet Julian 2004 Ballwil 7.80 8.20 8.8042 8.70 7.55

40.90Stalder Lenny 2002 Malters 8.00 8.20 8.1043 9.15 7.45

40.70Reiser Curdin 2004 Unterägeri 7.85 8.20 8.2544 8.65 7.75

40.00Krummenacher Marco 2006 Neuenkirch 7.70 8.15 8.2545 8.30 7.60

39.95Ackermann Henri 2002 Ballwil 7.60 7.80 8.3046 8.45 7.80

37.85Fuchs Limon 2006 Samstagern 6.45 8.00 7.8047 8.20 7.40

07.05.2016 12:16

Huber Lukas 2005 Galgenen 9.30 9.35 9.304 Huber Lukas 2005 Galgenen 9.30 9.35 9.30Huber Lukas 2005 Galgenen 9.30 9.35 9.30Huber Lukas 2005 Galgenen 9.30 9.35 9.30Huber Lukas 2005 Galgenen 9.30 9.35 9.30Huber Lukas 2005 Galgenen 9.30 9.35 9.30 9.00 9.209.00 9.20 46.15 Ausz.
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45.50Herzog Simon 2002 Ballwil 9.00 9.25 9.051 Gold9.05 9.15

45.45Arnold Robin 2004 Schattdorf 9.30 9.50 8.252 Silber9.15 9.25

45.30Meister David 2005 Schindellegi 9.20 9.20 8.953 Bronce8.75 9.20

45.20Hüppin Ramon 2002 March 8.90 9.30 9.154 Ausz.8.80 9.05

45.20Durot Matthias 2004 Bonaduz 9.00 9.15 8.755 Ausz.9.10 9.20

45.15Gamma Moritz 2002 Schattdorf 9.20 9.05 8.406 Ausz.9.20 9.30

45.10Caviezel Mattia 2003 Bonaduz 8.30 9.15 9.157 Ausz.9.40 9.10

44.90Lang Lino 2002 Ballwil 9.40 8.65 8.408 Ausz.9.35 9.10

44.60Fischer Manuel 2003 Triengen 8.85 9.30 8.309 Ausz.9.30 8.85

44.55Kiener Jan 2002 Ballwil 9.10 8.80 8.7510 Ausz.9.10 8.80

44.40Demiri Berin 2005 Obfelden 9.05 9.25 8.2011 Ausz.9.20 8.70

44.35Caviezel Alessio 2005 Bonaduz 8.65 8.95 8.7512 Ausz.8.85 9.15

44.30Braun Fabian 2004 Cham 1884 8.85 8.80 8.9513 KM Ausz.8.80 8.90

43.90Theiler Raphael 2001 Schindellegi 8.50 8.75 8.7014 Ausz.9.10 8.85

43.80Gareis Nick 2003 Unterägeri 8.85 8.80 8.6015 8.35 9.20

43.75Gut Lars 2005 Hünenberg 8.80 8.75 8.9516 8.55 8.70

43.65Vassali Gian 2001 Littau 8.85 8.45 8.7517 9.40 8.20

43.60Christen Laurin 2005 Hünenberg 8.90 8.80 8.6518 8.30 8.95

43.50Bokrony Tristan 2001 Ballwil 8.95 8.25 8.8519 8.50 8.95

43.35Brechbühl Yanis 2005 Sursee 8.90 8.50 8.4020 8.50 9.05

43.05Escher Jonas 2004 Hünenberg 8.40 8.85 8.3021 8.90 8.60

42.90Marbacher Manuel 2004 Littau 8.65 8.35 8.0522 8.75 9.10

42.90Sieber Manuel 2003 Luzern 8.80 8.65 7.6523 8.95 8.85

42.65Banz Silvan 2005 Littau 8.50 8.70 8.1024 8.50 8.85

42.60Caspar Dennis 2001 Menzingen 8.05 8.60 8.8525 8.10 9.00

41.95Ill Dominic 2002 Birmensdorf 8.25 8.35 7.9526 8.70 8.70

41.80Beck Alessandro 2004 Littau 8.50 8.15 8.3527 8.20 8.60

41.45Meletta Alessio 2005 Hünenberg 7.55 8.85 8.0528 9.00 8.00

41.45Violetti Samuel 2003 Mettmenstetten 8.75 7.50 7.9029 8.65 8.65

41.15Meletta Sandro 2003 Hünenberg 8.00 8.70 8.4030 8.15 7.90

41.05Müller Marc 2001 Obfelden 8.80 8.50 6.7031 8.35 8.70

40.60Marty Luca 1999 2001 Rotkreuz 8.15 7.65 8.1532 8.45 8.20

40.30Wüthrich Yannik 2004 Birmensdorf 8.20 7.25 8.2033 8.35 8.30

40.05Kaufmann Tobias 2004 Triengen 8.05 8.80 7.1534 8.55 7.50

39.75Erzinger Jonas 2005 Hünenberg 7.80 7.35 7.9035 8.45 8.25

07.05.2016 16:12
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45.80Epp Nando 1998 Schattdorf 9.40 9.10 8.851 Gold9.10 9.35

45.25Caviezel Fabio 2001 Bonaduz 9.40 9.15 8.652 Silber9.30 8.75

45.00Stüssi Noah 1998 Glarus 9.20 9.20 9.153 Bronce8.40 9.05

44.95Furrer Cyrill 1998 Schattdorf 9.40 9.00 8.554 Ausz.9.00 9.00

44.95Franssen Rik 2000 Sursee 9.10 8.90 8.755 Ausz.9.30 8.90

44.85Schweizer Timo 2003 Luzern 8.85 9.45 8.806 Ausz.9.10 8.65

44.45Burkart Yannick 1999 Hünenberg 9.50 9.35 8.657 KM Ausz.8.60 8.35

44.45Stäubli Martin 2001 Cham 1884 8.45 9.10 8.858 Ausz.9.30 8.75

44.40Rufer Robin 2000 March 8.90 9.30 8.659 Ausz.9.05 8.50

44.05Accola Cyril 2001 Obfelden 9.10 8.75 8.2510 Ausz.9.10 8.85

43.80Lötscher Jan 1997 Ballwil 9.15 9.00 8.3011 Ausz.8.35 9.00

43.80Spähni Simon 2003 Schindellegi 8.80 9.15 8.7512 Ausz.8.50 8.60

43.75Rast Jonas 2001 March 8.45 8.95 8.8013 8.80 8.75

43.60Meier Elias 2003 March 8.55 9.00 8.3514 9.10 8.60

43.60Rüegg Ivo 2001 March 8.85 8.75 8.5515 8.85 8.60

43.25Sciaroni Dario 1999 Biasca 9.10 9.00 8.4016 8.50 8.25

42.95Balga Timon 2002 March 8.75 8.95 8.7517 8.25 8.25

42.75Betschart Jörg 2002 Menzingen 8.90 9.00 8.5018 8.60 7.75

42.70Smit Jari 2004 Biasca 8.30 8.60 8.7519 8.50 8.55

42.65Caspar Lars 1999 Menzingen 8.90 8.95 8.6520 8.45 7.70

42.60Geiser Tim 2002 Sursee 8.85 8.65 8.3521 8.65 8.10

42.35Meili Simon 2001 Obfelden 8.50 8.90 7.9022 8.25 8.80

42.20Schmid Tim 2002 Mettmenstetten 8.05 9.00 8.4023 9.00 7.75

41.80Holenstein Sean 2004 Luzern 6.85 8.75 8.6024 9.45 8.15

41.70Schweizer Leo 2001 Luzern 8.70 8.90 7.3525 8.70 8.05

41.25Wydler Andy 2002 Obfelden 7.40 8.95 8.2026 8.60 8.10

38.40Bieri Stefan 1998 Malters 8.00 8.00 7.1027 7.30 8.00

07.05.2016 17:22

Meier Elias 2003 March 8.55 9.00 8.3514 Meier Elias 2003 March 8.55 9.00 8.35Meier Elias 2003 March 8.55 9.00 8.35Meier Elias 2003 March 8.55 9.00 8.35Meier Elias 2003 March 8.55 9.00 8.35Meier Elias 2003 March 8.55 9.00 8.35 9.10 8.609.10 8.60 43.60
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46.60Rossetti Enea 1998 Biasca 9.35 9.35 9.201 Gold9.60 9.10

46.25Meier Yanik 1996 Obfelden 9.10 9.20 9.152 Silber9.45 9.35

46.10Robert-Nicoud Didier 1996 Biasca 9.15 9.35 8.853 Bronce9.35 9.40

45.85Anneler Sandro 1998 Obfelden 9.20 9.20 8.954 Ausz.9.50 9.00

45.75Tiziani Marino 1997 Hünenberg 9.55 9.45 8.405 KM Ausz.9.20 9.15

45.60Epp Nino 1999 Schattdorf 9.40 9.15 8.906 Ausz.8.85 9.30

45.20Romer Jonas 1999 March 9.30 9.00 8.707 Ausz.9.45 8.75

44.95Foster Emanuel 1995 Mettmenstetten 9.25 9.15 8.808 Ausz.9.05 8.70

44.95Meister Dominik 2000 March 9.25 8.90 8.859 Ausz.9.00 8.95

44.65Markzoll Livio 1998 Luzern 9.00 9.05 8.4510 9.30 8.85

44.60Dieffenbacher Mario 1994 Glarus 8.95 8.85 9.0511 8.80 8.95

44.25Frei Michael 1993 Hünenberg 8.85 9.20 8.6012 8.90 8.70

44.10Bissig Claudio 1998 Schattdorf 8.90 9.20 8.7013 9.20 8.10

43.95Zimmermann Fadri 1998 Luzern 8.85 9.20 7.6514 9.20 9.05

43.95Schirmer Philipp 1999 March 8.95 8.60 9.1515 8.60 8.65

43.25Robert-Nicoud Thierry 1998 Biasca 9.30 8.55 8.4516 8.55 8.40

43.15Schuler Nicolas 2001 Galgenen 8.90 8.85 8.6017 7.70 9.10

42.80Koch Manuel 1996 Malters 9.00 8.95 8.6018 7.70 8.55

42.55Burri Rafael 1987 Malters 9.25 7.95 8.6519 7.85 8.85

41.65Huber Jeffrey 1991 Malters 8.90 7.85 7.9520 8.40 8.55

41.30Unternährer Lukas 1996 Malters 8.25 8.60 8.3021 7.90 8.25
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47.70Détraz Stéphane 1987 Plaisir des Welches 9.40 9.60 9.401 Gold9.55 9.75

47.25Stalder Simon 1991 Rickenbach 9.65 9.35 9.052 Silber9.90 9.30

47.15Buchi Francis 1991 Plaisir des Welches 9.50 9.40 8.903 Bronce9.85 9.50

47.00Meier Stefan 1993 Obfelden 9.55 9.55 9.354 Ausz.9.70 8.85

46.95Kurmann Alexander 1985 Luzern 9.70 9.35 9.105 Ausz.9.40 9.40

46.75Delay Justin 1991 Plaisir des Welches 9.35 9.50 8.656 Ausz.9.65 9.60

46.40Fasser Janis 1997 Sempach 9.45 9.40 8.657 9.60 9.30

46.10Niederhäuser Roman 1995 Obfelden 9.15 9.35 9.358 9.05 9.20

45.95Häberling Martin 1989 Obfelden 9.45 9.05 8.859 9.60 9.00

45.50Müller Oliver 1990 Hünenberg 9.05 9.50 8.6010 KM 9.05 9.30

44.70Marty Sandro 1995 Schattdorf 8.65 9.10 8.6011 9.25 9.10

44.35Stachel Michi 1988 March 8.65 8.90 9.1512 8.75 8.90

43.80Meier Christian 1983 Obfelden 8.95 8.95 8.3513 8.75 8.80

07.05.2016 19:08

Schuler Nicolas 2001 Galgenen 8.90 8.85 8.6017 Schuler Nicolas 2001 Galgenen 8.90 8.85 8.60Schuler Nicolas 2001 Galgenen 8.90 8.85 8.60Schuler Nicolas 2001 Galgenen 8.90 8.85 8.60Schuler Nicolas 2001 Galgenen 8.90 8.85 8.60Schuler Nicolas 2001 Galgenen 8.90 8.85 8.60 7.70 9.107.70 9.10 43.15


